
SOUTH CAROLINA GOVERNOR’S CUP BILLFISHING SERIES 

2017-2018 ADVISORY BOARD OF DIRECTORS (2/2/2018) 

 

Mr. Stephen R. Leasure  –  Chairman  (2)        7/18          

707 Deepwood Drive  

James Island, SC 29412 

843-795-8034, (C) 843-209-2818,  FAX 843-571-0903 

stevie@carpet-baggers.com 

“Summer Girl” 

Mr. Steve Mungo – Vice Chairman     (1)        7/20 

1830 Maybank Highway 

Charleston, SC 29412 

(803) 227-8420 (C) (803) 513-5888 

swmungo@mungo.com 

“Home Run” 

Mr. Thomas D. Hancock, Jr.                 (2)         7/18 

1 11th Avenue 

Isle of Palms, SC  29451 

803-960-1319 

Thancock@sportsmanboatsmfg.com 

“Dem Boys” 

Mr. Wesley “Bucky” Morris                  (2)        7/18 

1113 River Road 

Johns  Island, SC 29455 

843-200-2800 

buckymorris44@gmail.com 

“Major Motion” 

Mr. Chris Jennings                                  (2)        7/19 

993 Mauldin Court 

Beaufort, SC  29902 

(843) 524-9117, (843) 524-2276 

caj2276@gmail.com  

 “Micabe” 

Mr. Harry L. Johnson II                         (2)         7/19 

39 Isle of Hope 

Mt. Pleasant, SC  29464 

843-442-1023 

hljii@jjins.com 

 “Sea Fix” 

Mr. David R. Sykes                                 (2)         7/19 

1 Driftwood Lane 

Isle of Palms, SC  29451 

843-224-6003, 843-416-2414 

dsykes@prospecelectronics.com 

“Syked Out” 

Mr. Victor “Bubba” Roof                        (2)        7/20 

245 Brown Road 

North, SC  29112 

803-600-5580 

bubba@seahuntboats.com 

“Game On” 

Mr. Frederick S. Bergen                          (1)        7/19 

1914 Marsh Oak Lane 

Seabrook Island, SC 29455 

912-233-6600 (C) 912-898-0478 

fsbbergenlaws@aol.com 

“Legal Holiday” 

Mr. Hunter Edwards                               (1)         7/19 

20841 Bethelwood Lane 

Cornelius, NC 28031 

704-372-4344 (C) 704-516-7550 

Hunter.Edwards@MSSSolutions.com 

“My Three Sons” 

Mr. M. Stokely Holder                            (1)        7/20 

140 Augusta Court 

Greenville, SC 29605 

843-884-9919 

stokelyholder@gmail.com 

“Miss Wy” 

Mr. John A. Hill                                        (1)        7/20 

2015 Allandale Plantation Road 

Wadmalaw Island, SC 29487 

(203) 625-2503 (C) (843) 559-1984 

jhill@firstreserve.com 

“El Tejano” 

Mr. Jerry Ives, ex officio 

SC Dept of Parks, Recreation & Tourism 

4401 South Kings Hwy. 

Myrtle Beach, SC 29575 

(843) 238-5325 

gives@scprt.com 

Mrs. Elizabeth Hood Willis, DNR Board Liaison 

125 Doughty Street, Suite 760 

Charleston, SC  29403 

(843) 789-1778,  FAX: (843) 720-8355 

willise@dnr.sc.gov 

 

Mr. Alvin A. Taylor - Director, ex officio 

SC Department of Natural Resources 

P. O. Box 167 

Columbia, SC 29202   

(803) 734-4007,  FAX: (803) 734-9809 

taylora@dnr.sc.gov  

Mr. Robert H. Boyles, Jr. – Deputy Director,  

ex officio 

SC Department of Natural Resources 

P. O. Box 12559 

Charleston, SC 29422 

(843) 953-9304  boylesr@dnr.sc.gov 
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